
2015 HYGAIN South Australian State Dressage Championships - 17-19 th April 2015

Friday 17th April - PLAN

Arena area familiarisation allowed from 7:45-8:45am each day.  

Work at walk, trot and canter will be allowed but only OUTSIDE the arenas.  

Any horse led in hand must be in a bridle (with number).

ARENA 1 Medium 4:2

Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: LIZ COE

CLASS 17 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 795 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER SA

9:10:00 AM 1178 Heather Currie DANSON DONNERKING SA

9:20:00 AM 1021 Tracey Baker DANSON DYNAMIC SA

9:30:00 AM 1315 Linda Oleary TARRENDENE FORTE SA

9:40:00 AM 1395 Julia Weir HIRAANI SA A

9:50:00 AM BREAK

10:10:00 AM 1096 Elizabeth Hunt DONNERWELT SA A

10:20:00 AM 1052 Ria Grivell ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO SA

10:30:00 AM 1254 Catherine Skinner FIMBRIATA SA A

10:40:00 AM 1168 Kathryn Wright KW IMPERIAL TIGRU SA

10:50:00 AM 852 Tamsin Adcock WHOT NOT SA

11:00:00 AM 369 Rosemary Castle ZWADE SA A

11:10:00 AM FINISH

ARENA 1 Pony Advanced 5.1

Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: LIZ COE

11:30:00 AM P445 Allysse Smith KOORA LYN SUNRISE VIC N/A

11:40:00 AM FINISH

ARENA 2 AVAILABLE FOR FEI WARM-UP FROM 12:10PM

ARENA 1 Intermediate II JUDGE H: WENDY HUNT

Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: LIZ COE

CLASS 30 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

12:40:00 PM 1268 Linda Oleary GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CAPO SA

12:50:00 PM 845 Anne Smith LYRICAL SA

1:00:00 PM FINISH

ARENA 1 Intermediate I JUDGE H: PRU FOLETTA

Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: LIZ COE

CLASS 27 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

1:20:00 PM 619 Sally Engelhardt KERIBEE GALILEO SA

1:30:00 PM 284 Julia Weir RASHADA SA A

1:40:00 PM 1058 Lyn Jutiilane-maynard CARTMEL RISE WHISPERING JACK SA

1:50:00 PM BREAK

2:00:00 PM 1351 Cooper Oborn FAIRBANKS PICASSO SA

2:10:00 PM 84 Natasha Cockburn COUNTRY CRUIZIN SA

2:20:00 PM 2758 Heather Currie UP TO GO SA

2:30 PM FINISH



AFTER PRESENTATIONS, ARENA 1 AVAILABLE TO FREESTYLE RIDERS for music check- 

Please book with Secretary on the day.  

ARENA 2 Medium 4:1 PONY

Judge C: PRU FOLETTA JUDGE H: SUE THORNLEY

CLASS 16 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:10:00 AM 1195 Tara Lloyd TULLAROI ALL I WANT SA N/A

ARENA 2 Medium 4:3

Judge C: PRU FOLETTA JUDGE H: SUE THORNLEY

CLASS 18 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:30:00 AM 852 Tamsin Adcock WHOT NOT SA

9:40:00 AM 1168 Kathryn Wright KW IMPERIAL TIGRU SA

9:50:00 AM 369 Rosemary Castle ZWADE SA A

10:00:00 AM 795 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER SA

10:10:00 AM 1178 Heather Currie DANSON DONNERKING SA

10:20:00 AM 1021 Tracey Baker DANSON DYNAMIC SA

10:30:00 AM BREAK

10:50:00 AM 1395 Julia Weir HIRAANI SA A

11:00:00 AM 1315 Linda Oleary TARRENDENE FORTE SA

11:10:00 AM 1096 Elizabeth Hunt DONNERWELT SA A

11:20:00 AM 1052 Ria Grivell ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO SA

11:30:00 AM 1254 Catherine Skinner FIMBRIATA SA A

11:40:00 AM FINISH

ARENA 2 Elementary 3:1 PONY

Judge C: PRU FOLETTA JUDGE H: SUE THORNLEY

CLASS 11 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

11:50:00 PM 1195 Tara Lloyd TULLAROI ALL I WANT SA N/A

12:00:00 PM 1420 Mardi Jennings CATARAQUI SELYF SA N/A

12:10:00 PM FINISH

ARENA 2 AVAILABLE FOR FEI WARM-UP FROM 12:10PM

ARENA 3 Preliminary 1:2

Judge C: MARY HOVERS Judge H: RAI WALLA

CLASS 2 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1676 Casey Hallett GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS SA

9:08:00 AM 199 Tiffany Barlow ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM SA A

9:16:00 AM 1575 Verity Hayman ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO SA A

9:24:00 AM 1151 Joanne Conyers DANSON DON HUDSON SA A

9:32:00 AM 1153 Ann Dodd WELTMAYA SA A

9:40:00 AM 1670 Samantha Dossett ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT SA A

9:48:00 AM 1488 Kerry Kirchner HOLLINGROVE DEE DEE SA

9:56:00 AM 5277 Jodie Perryman MATILDA CHAPPLE SA A

10:04:00 AM 1688 Natasha Cockburn ACACIA RIDGE GRANDE SA



10:12:00 AM 1718 Anne Smith HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO SA

10:20:00 AM BREAK

10:50:00 AM 1568 Astrid Tong BALLYMOUNT ROYSON HIT SA

10:58:00 AM 1041 Sally Engelhardt KERIBEE ISABELLA SA

11:06:00 AM 1560 Rebecca Symons CAL KAI TATTINGER SA A

11:14:00 AM 1616 Casey Hallett DANSON DIESEL SA

11:22:00 AM 1714 Natasha Cockburn RAMAZOTTI SA

11:30:00 AM 1449 Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON SA A

11:38:00 AM 1717 Donna Vartuli TEN SA

11:46:00 AM 1652 Michelle Mccallum HOLLANDS BEND SANTA ANA SA

11:54:00 AM 1706 Josie Matthews DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE SA A

12:02:00 PM 1499 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE SA A

12:10:00 PM 1649 Ria Grivell SAMARAH PARK INDEPENDENCE SA

12:18:00 PM LUNCH BREAK 

1:20:00 PM 2757 Heather Currie CARLOS SA

1:28:00 PM 1646 Tracey Baker KAMILAROI FLANDERS NO337 SA

1:36:00 PM 1386 Elizabeth Hunt FLORIENNE SA A

1:44:00 PM 1663 Ruth Schneeberger COORAMIN RIALTO HIT SA

1:52:00 PM 1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY SA A

2:00:00 PM 1378 Natalie Goldsworthy DUART RISE BRADMAN SA

2:08:00 PM 1495 Sally Lattimore KARINGAL SANAI SA A

2:16:00 PM 1639 Sarah Wyatt DON DUET SA A

2:24:00 PM 1653 Michelle Mccallum ENMORE PARK TOBIAS SA

2:32:00 PM 1572 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE SA

2:40:00 PM FINISH

ARENA 4 Preliminary 1:3

Judge C: NATALIE FREW Judge E: JEN GILLIGAN

CLASS 3 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1718 Anne Smith HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO SA

9:08:00 AM 1688 Natasha Cockburn ACACIA RIDGE GRANDE SA

9:16:00 AM 1560 Rebecca Symons CAL KAI TATTINGER SA A

9:24:00 AM 1652 Michelle Mccallum HOLLANDS BEND SANTA ANA SA

9:32:00 AM 1041 Sally Engelhardt KERIBEE ISABELLA SA

9:40:00 AM 1706 Josie Matthews DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE SA A

9:48:00 AM 1717 Donna Vartuli TEN SA

9:56:00 AM 1499 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE SA A

10:04:00 AM 1676 Casey Hallett GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS SA

10:12:00 AM 1575 Verity Hayman ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO SA A

10:20:00 AM BREAK

10:50:00 AM 1151 Joanne Conyers DANSON DON HUDSON SA A

10:58:00 AM 199 Tiffany Barlow ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM SA A

11:06:00 AM 1488 Kerry Kirchner HOLLINGROVE DEE DEE SA

11:14:00 AM 5277 Jodie Perryman MATILDA CHAPPLE SA A

11:22:00 AM 1153 Ann Dodd WELTMAYA SA A

11:30:00 AM 1639 Sarah Wyatt DON DUET SA A

11:38:00 AM 1670 Samantha Dossett ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT SA A

11:46:00 AM 1378 Natalie Goldsworthy DUART RISE BRADMAN SA



11:54:00 AM 1495 Sally Lattimore KARINGAL SANAI SA A

12:02:00 PM 1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY SA A

12:10:00 PM 1714 Natasha Cockburn RAMAZOTTI SA

12:18:00 PM BREAK

1:20:00 PM 1653 Michelle Mccallum ENMORE PARK TOBIAS SA

1:28:00 PM 1616 Casey Hallett DANSON DIESEL SA

1:36:00 PM 1572 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE SA

1:44:00 PM 1449 Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON SA A

1:52:00 PM 1568 Astrid Tong BALLYMOUNT ROYSON HIT SA

2:00:00 PM 1649 Ria Grivell SAMARAH PARK INDEPENDENCE SA

2:08:00 PM 1646 Tracey Baker KAMILAROI FLANDERS NO337 SA

2:16:00 PM 1663 Ruth Schneeberger COORAMIN RIALTO HIT SA

2:24:00 PM 1386 Elizabeth Hunt FLORIENNE SA A

2:32:00 PM 2757 Heather Currie CARLOS SA

2:40:00 PM FINISH

2015 HYGAIN South Australian State Dressage Championships - 17th -19th April 2015

Saturday 18th April - DRAW

Arena area familiarisation allowed from 7:45-8:45am each day.   

Work at walk, trot and canter will be allowed but only OUTSIDE the arenas. 

Any horse led in hand must be in a bridle (with number).

J/YR Elementary 3:2

ARENA 1 Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: KAYE PLATT

CLASS 14 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:40:00 AM 1330 Ashleigh Westcott CROCKADOO SA N/A

9:50:00 AM

Advanced 5:2

ARENA 1 Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: KAYE PLATT

CLASS 22 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

10:00:00 AM 1052 Ria Grivell ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO SA

10:10:00 AM 795 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER SA

10:20:00 AM 1254 Catherine Skinner FIMBRIATA SA A 

10:30:00 AM 985 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS SA A

10:40:00 AM 2 Joann Lloyd ABERCORN DELPHI SA A

10:50:00 AM 1201 Ian Smith DORNKAART VIC

11:00:00 AM 74 Robyn Stokes CHIRON MACCHIATO SA A

J/YR Advanced 5:2

ARENA 1 Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: KAYE PLATT

CLASS 24 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

11:10:00 AM P445 Allysse Smith KOORA LYN SUNRISE VIC N/A

11:20:00 AM 2084 Rebecca Radny NOBLIS JUELLES WA N/A

FINISH

GRAND PRIX (2014)

ARENA 1 Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: JODY CAVUOTO

CLASS 31 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

12:00:00 PM 845 Anne Smith LYRICAL SA



12:10:00 PM 1268 Linda Oleary GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CAPO SA

12:20:00 PM FINISH

J/YR Advanced 5:3

ARENA 1 Judge C: NATALIE FREW JUDGE B: ERICA TAYLOR

CLASS 25 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

1:30:00 PM 2084 Rebecca Radny NOBLIS JUELLES WA N/A

1:40:00 PM P445 Allysse Smith KOORA LYN SUNRISE VIC N/A

Advanced 5:3

ARENA 1 Judge C: NATALIE FREW JUDGE B: ERICA TAYLOR

CLASS 23 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

1:50:00 PM 1201 Ian Smith DORNKAART VIC

2:00:00 PM 74 Robyn Stokes CHIRON MACCHIATO SA A

2:10:00 PM 1052 Ria Grivell ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO SA

2:20:00 PM 1254 Catherine Skinner FIMBRIATA SA A 

2:30:00 PM 2 Joann Lloyd ABERCORN DELPHI SA A

2:40:00 PM 985 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS SA A

2:50:00 PM 795 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER SA

AFTER PRESENTATIONS, ARENA 1 AVAILABLE TO FREESTYLE RIDERS for music check- 

Please book with Secretary on the day.  

J/YR Preliminary 1:2

ARENA 2 Judge C:  NATALIE FREW JUDGE H:  JODY CAVUOTO

CLASS 4 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1721 Chloe Wedd WHISKED AWAY SA N/A

9:08:00 AM 1413 Amity Hancock UHAVTA IMPOSTER SA N/A

9:16:00 AM TBA Ashleigh Westcott MEC ALFREDO SA N/A

9:24:00 AM 1221 Courtney Oleary CAVETON PARK GAMBIA SA N/A

9:32:00 AM 1308 Natasha Stopp ACACIA RIDGE CELESTE SA N/A

9:40:00 AM 1470 Jemma Dodd DANSON COOPARUM SA N/A

9:48:00 AM 1576 Ellen Rowlands CHILTERN PARK MAGIC SA N/A

9:56:00 AM 987 Isabella Arthur HILLSWOOD DUPLICATE SA N/A

10:04:00 AM 1686 Jana Cillie ENMORE PARK WINSTON SA N/A

10:12:00 AM 1597 Mary Nitschke J STAR QUAID SA N/A

10:20:00 AM 1689 Samantha Coleshill BERRAGOON FROWN SA N/A

10:28:00 AM 1693 Molly Ellis MOBILE ELECTRIX SA N/A

10:36:00 AM FINISH

BREAK

PONY Preliminary 1:1

ARENA 2 Judge C:  NATALIE FREW JUDGE H:  ERICA TAYLOR

CLASS 1 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

11:00:00 AM 1667 Linda Oleary FLYING R BEAU DAZZLED SA N/A

11:08:00 AM 1576 Ellen Rowlands CHILTERN PARK MAGIC SA N/A

11:16:00 AM 1573 Lisa Harris IBNKY XQUISIT SA N/A

11:24:00 AM 987 Isabella Arthur HILLSWOOD DUPLICATE SA N/A

11:32:00 AM 1686 Jana Cillie ENMORE PARK WINSTON SA N/A

11:40:00 AM 1631 Lisa Morfey IRONBARK CLASSIC RULE SA N/A



11:48:00 AM 1283 Jessica Marnie KOLBEACH SECRETS SA N/A

11:56:00 AM 1589 Katherine Presland WYNARA TOMCAT SA N/A

12:04:00 PM 1446 Chloe Wedd RIVINGTON NICKLE SA N/A

12:12:00 PM 1413 Amity Hancock UHAVTA IMPOSTER SA N/A

12:20:00 PM 1577 Tara Lloyd AVONDALE BILLY THE KID SA N/A

12:28:00 PM FINISH

J/YR Preliminary 1:3

ARENA 2 Judge C:  JODY CAVUOTO JUDGE H:  KAYE PLATT

CLASS 5 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

1:00:00 PM 1413 Amity Hancock UHAVTA IMPOSTER SA N/A

1:08:00 PM 1686 Jana Cillie ENMORE PARK WINSTON SA N/A

1:16:00 PM 1587 Steph Hann TRUE CELEBRE SA N/A

1:24:00 PM 1689 Samantha Coleshill BERRAGOON FROWN SA N/A

1:32:00 PM TBA Ashleigh Westcott MEC ALFREDO SA N/A

1:40:00 PM 1308 Natasha Stopp ACACIA RIDGE CELESTE SA N/A

1:48:00 PM 1221 Courtney Oleary CAVETON PARK GAMBIA SA N/A

1:56:00 PM 1470 Jemma Dodd DANSON COOPARUM SA N/A

2:04:00 PM 987 Isabella Arthur HILLSWOOD DUPLICATE SA N/A

2:12:00 PM 1597 Mary Nitschke J STAR QUAID SA N/A

2:20:00 PM 1693 Molly Ellis MOBILE ELECTRIX SA N/A

2:28:00 PM 1721 Chloe Wedd WHISKED AWAY SA N/A

2:36:00 PM 1576 Ellen Rowlands CHILTERN PARK MAGIC SA N/A

2:44:00 PM 1573 Lisa Harris IBNKY XQUISIT SA N/A

2:52:00 PM FINISH

J/YR Elementary 3:3

ARENA 3 Judge C: SUSAN THORNLEY JUDGE H: RAI WALLA

CLASS 15 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1330 Ashleigh Westcott CROCKADOO SA N/A

9:10:00 AM

Novice 2:2

ARENA 3 Judge C: SUSAN THORNLEY JUDGE H: RAI WALLA

CLASS 7 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:30:00 AM 1153 Ann Dodd WELTMAYA SA A 

9:38:00 AM 1437 Cooper Oborn REVELWOOD SHOWTIME SA

9:46:00 AM 1560 Rebecca Symons CAL KAI TATTINGER SA A

9:54:00 AM 1012 Tracey Baker DON EURO SA

10:02:00 AM 2757 Heather Currie CARLOS SA

10:10:00 AM 1718 Anne Smith HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO SA

10:18:00 AM 1575 Verity Hayman ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO SA A

10:26:00 AM 1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY SA A

10:34:00 AM 1639 Sarah Wyatt DON DUET SA A

10:42:00 AM BREAK

11:10:00 AM 1587 Steph Hann TRUE CELEBRE SA

11:18:00 AM 1447 Ruth Schneeberger FRANZISKA SA

11:26:00 AM 1266 Hazel Roberts PS LECTRIC SA A

11:34:00 AM 1085 Janette James SKANSEN WELFEN SA A

11:42:00 AM 654 Louise Panas WINTERCOLOURS SA

11:50:00 AM 1232 Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO SA



11:58:00 AM 1024 Tania Abbott JURUAL JIGSAW SA A

12:06:00 PM BREAK

1:00:00 PM 1401 Heather Currie DER VON WEDEL SA

1:08:00 PM 1532 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD LIQUEUR SA

1:16:00 PM 1449 Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON SA A

1:24:00 PM 199 Tiffany Barlow ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM SA A

1:32:00 PM 1298 Lisa Ashby BELSTONE LUCILLE SA A

1:40:00 PM 1499 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE SA A

1:48:00 PM 1488 Kerry Kirchner HOLLINGROVE DEE DEE SA

1:56:00 PM 1706 Josie Matthews DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE SA A

2:04:00 PM 1432 Renee Everest FLOWERVALE JOHNSON SA

2:12:00 PM FINISH

Novice 2:3 JUDGE M:  EXAM CANDIDATE

ARENA 4 Judge C:  LIZ COE JUDGE E:  MARGARET LEE

CLASS 8 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:30:00 AM 1266 Hazel Roberts PS LECTRIC SA A

9:38:00 AM 654 Louise Panas WINTERCOLOURS SA

9:46:00 AM 1024 Tania Abbott JURUAL JIGSAW SA A

9:54:00 AM 1587 Steph Hann TRUE CELEBRE SA

10:02:00 AM 199 Tiffany Barlow ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM SA A

10:10:00 AM 1488 Kerry Kirchner HOLLINGROVE DEE DEE SA

10:18:00 AM 1085 Janette James SKANSEN WELFEN SA A

10:26:00 AM 1432 Renee Everest FLOWERVALE JOHNSON SA

10:34:00 AM 1153 Ann Dodd WELTMAYA SA A 

10:42:00 AM BREAK

11:10:00 AM 2757 Heather Currie CARLOS SA

11:18:00 AM 1298 Lisa Ashby BELSTONE LUCILLE SA A

11:26:00 AM 1499 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE SA A

11:34:00 AM 1639 Sarah Wyatt DON DUET SA A

11:42:00 AM 1449 Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON SA A

11:50:00 AM 1706 Josie Matthews DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE SA A

11:58:00 AM 1447 Ruth Schneeberger FRANZISKA SA

12:06:00 PM BREAK

1:00:00 PM 1437 Cooper Oborn REVELWOOD SHOWTIME SA

1:08:00 PM 1560 Rebecca Symons CAL KAI TATTINGER SA A

1:16:00 PM 1575 Verity Hayman ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO SA A

1:24:00 PM 1012 Tracey Baker DON EURO SA

1:32:00 PM 1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY SA A

1:40:00 PM 1718 Anne Smith HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO SA

1:48:00 PM 1532 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD LIQUEUR SA

1:56:00 PM 1401 Heather Currie DER VON WEDEL SA

2:04:00 PM 1232 Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO SA

2:12:00 PM FINISH

2015 HYGAIN South Australian State Dressage Championships - 17th, 18th & 19th April 2015

Sunday 19th April - DRAW

Arena area familiarisation allowed from 7:45-8:45am each day.  

Work at walk, trot and canter will be allowed but only OUTSIDE the arenas.  



Any horse led in hand must be in a bridle (with number).

J/YR Medium 4:2

ARENA 1 Judge C: LIZ COE JUDGE B: NATALIE FREW

CLASS 19 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:30:00 AM 2084 Rebecca Radny NOBLIS JUELLES WA N/A

9:40:00 AM FINISH

Prix St George

ARENA 1 Judge C: LIZ COE JUDGE B: NATALIE FREW JUDGE H: F HEYSEN

CLASS 26 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

10:00:00 AM 840 Ria Grivell BARRABADEEN CRUISER SA

10:10:00 AM 84 Natasha Cockburn COUNTRY CRUIZIN SA

10:20:00 AM P445 Allysse Smith KOORA LYN SUNRISE VIC A

10:30:00 AM 1351 Cooper Oborn FAIRBANKS PICASSO SA

10:40:00 AM 1058 Lyn Jutiilane-maynard CARTMEL RISE WHISPERING JACK SA

10:50:00 AM 619 Sally Engelhardt KERIBEE GALILEO SA

11:00:00 AM 985 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS SA A

11:10:00 AM 2758 Heather Currie UP TO GO SA

11:20:00 AM 284 Julia Weir RASHADA SA A

11:30:00 AM FINISH

BREAK

J/YR Medium 4:3

ARENA 1 Judge C: LIZ COE JUDGE H: FIONA HEYSEN

CLASS 20 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

11:50 AM 2084 Rebecca Radny NOBLIS JUELLES WA N/A

12:00:00 PM FINISH

SET UP FREESTYLE EQUIPMENT

EA Freestyle 2014 (Elem to Advanced)

ARENA 1 Judge C: BARRIE STRATTON JUDGE B: NATALIE FREW

CLASS 32 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

12:20:00 PM 3351 Hilary Mcgregor-potter (ELEM)THE ALL BLACK VIC N/A

12:30:00 PM 795 Ruth Schneeberger (ADV) PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER SA N/A

12:40:00 PM 2084 Rebecca Radny (ADV) NOBLIS JUELLES WA N/A

12:50:00 PM 1254 Catherine Skinner (ADV) FIMBRIATA SA N/A

1:00:00 PM 985 Cheryl Hatswell (ADV) PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS SA N/A

1:10:00 PM 2 Joann Lloyd (ADV) ABERCORN DELPHI SA N/A

1:20:00 PM 1201 Ian Smith (ADV) DORNKAART VIC N/A

1:30:00 PM FINISH

BREAK

FEI Freestyle 2014 (Inter I and GP)

ARENA 1 Judge C: WENDY BARKER JUDGE B: LIZ COE JUDGE H:  B STRATTON

CLASS 33 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

2:00:00 PM 284 Julia Weir RASHADA SA A

2:10:00 PM 84 Natasha Cockburn COUNTRY CRUIZIN SA

2:20:00 PM 619 Sally Engelhardt KERIBEE GALILEO SA

2:30:00 AM 2758 Heather Currie UP TO GO SA

2:40:00 PM 1268 Linda Oleary GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CAPO SA



2:50:00 PM 845 Anne Smith LYRICAL SA

3:00:00 PM FINISH

J/YR NOVICE 2:2

ARENA 2 Judge C: PAT HUTCHENS JUDGE H: RACHEL VINCENT

CLASS 9 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1221 Courtney Oleary CAVETON PARK GAMBIA SA N/A

9:08:00 AM 1689 Samantha Coleshill BERRAGOON FROWN SA N/A

9:16:00 AM 1693 Molly Ellis MOBILE ELECTRIX SA N/A

9:24:00 AM 1352 Emily Tickner ELLANGOWAN FIRST EDITION SA N/A

9:32:00 AM 1587 Steph Hann TRUE CELEBRE SA N/A

9:40:00 AM 1413 Amity Hancock UHAVTA IMPOSTER SA N/A

9:48:00 AM 1330 Ashleigh Westcott CROCKADOO SA N/A

9:56:00 AM 1721 Chloe Wedd WHISKED AWAY SA N/A

10:04:00 AM 1597 Mary Nitschke J STAR QUAID SA N/A

10:12:00 AM 1573 Lisa Harris IBNKY XQUISIT SA N/A

10:20:00 AM 1391 Emily Compton ALFF SA N/A

10:28:00 AM 1470 Jemma Dodd DANSON COOPARUM SA N/A

10:36:00 AM FINISH

BREAK

Elementary 3:2

ARENA 2 Judge C: PAT HUTCHENS JUDGE H: RACHEL VINCENT

CLASS 12 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

11:00:00 AM 1447 Ruth Schneeberger FRANZISKA SA

11:09:00 AM 1012 Tracey Baker DON EURO SA

11:18:00 AM 2665 Fiona Guthrie DON DUCHOVNY SA

11:27:00 AM 205 Kristine Hancock KINNORDY RESPIGHI SA A

11:36:00 AM 1485 Danielle Walliss WALZER VON WOLKEN SA A

11:45:00 AM 4405 Kirsty Van loon LANDMARK SA A

11:54:00 AM 3351 Hilary Mcgregor-potter THE ALL BLACK VIC

12:03:00 AM 1315 Linda Oleary TARRENDENE FORTE SA

12:12:00 PM 1395 Julia Weir HIRAANI SA A

12:21:00 PM 1178 Heather Currie DANSON DONNERKING SA

12:30:00 PM BREAK

1:20:00 PM 1298 Lisa Ashby BELSTONE LUCILLE SA A

1:29:00 PM 1320 Lyn Jutiilane-maynard CARTMEL RISE RAFIKI SA

1:38:00 PM 1246 Vivienne Savage MARAHI TAADANCE SA A

1:47:00 PM 908 Cathy Beer CHALANI AUSTER SA A

1:56:00 PM 1118 Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F SA A

2:05:00 PM 1532 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD LIQUEUR SA

2:14:00 PM 1048 Renee Jenke BILLARA CAVALIER LAD SA A

2:23:00 PM 1021 Tracey Baker DANSON DYNAMIC SA

2:32:00 PM 980 Christine Frizell HILLENDALE DONIKIAN SA A

2:41:00 PM FINISH

PONY Novice 2:1

ARENA 3 Judge C: JEN GILLIGAN JUDGE H: BARRIE STRATTON

CLASS 6 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1697 Maree Heading BOOHILL BOND 24 SA N/A



9:08:00 AM 1446 Chloe Wedd RIVINGTON NICKLE SA N/A

9:16:00 AM 1413 Amity Hancock UHAVTA IMPOSTER SA N/A

9:24:00 AM 1577 Tara Lloyd AVONDALE BILLY THE KID SA N/A

9:32:00 AM 1420 Mardi Jennings CATARAQUI SELYF SA N/A

9:40:00 AM 1631 Lisa Morfey IRONBARK CLASSIC RULE SA N/A

9:48:00 AM 1283 Jessica Marnie KOLBEACH SECRETS SA N/A

9:56:00 AM 1589 Katherine Presland WYNARA TOMCAT SA N/A

10:04:00 AM 1667 Linda Oleary FLYING R BEAU DAZZLED SA N/A

10:12:00 AM FINISH

BREAK

J/YR  Novice 2:3

ARENA 3 Judge C: JEN GILLIGAN JUDGE H: ERICA TAYLOR  

CLASS 10 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

10:40:00 AM 1587 Steph Hann TRUE CELEBRE SA N/A

10:48:00 AM 1221 Courtney Oleary CAVETON PARK GAMBIA SA N/A

10:56:00 AM 1413 Amity Hancock UHAVTA IMPOSTER SA N/A

11:04:00 AM 1330 Ashleigh Westcott CROCKADOO SA N/A

11:12:00 AM 1721 Chloe Wedd WHISKED AWAY SA N/A

11:20:00 AM 1308 Natasha Stopp ACACIA RIDGE CELESTE SA N/A

11:28:00 AM 1470 Jemma Dodd DANSON COOPARUM SA N/A

11:36:00 AM 1597 Mary Nitschke J STAR QUAID SA N/A

11:44:00 AM 1689 Samantha Coleshill BERRAGOON FROWN SA N/A

11:52:00 AM 1573 Lisa Harris IBNKY XQUISIT SA N/A

12:00:00 PM 1693 Molly Ellis MOBILE ELECTRIX SA N/A

12:08:00 PM 1391 Emily Compton ALFF SA N/A

12:24:00 PM 1352 Emily Tickner ELLANGOWAN FIRST EDITION SA N/A

12:32:00 PM FINISH

BREAK

ARENA 3 Judges at C: FIONA HEYSEN & MARY HOVERS

BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

CLASS 34 YH 4 YR OLD HORSE

1:00:00 PM 1649 Ria Grivell SAMARAH PARK INDEPENDENCE SA N/A

1:10:00 PM 1616 Casey Hallett DANSON DIESEL SA N/A

CLASS 35 YH 4 YR OLD PONY

1:20:00 PM 1573 Lisa Harris IBNKY XQUISIT SA N/A

1:30:00 PM 1708 Renee Everest ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW SA N/A

CLASS 36 YH 5 YR OLD HORSE

1:50:00 PM 1572 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE SA N/A

2:00:00 PM 1578 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY SA N/A

CLASS 37 YH 5 YR OLD PONY

2:10:00 PM 1577 Tara Lloyd AVONDALE BILLY THE KID SA N/A

2:20:00 PM 1697 Maree Heading BOOHILL BOND 24 SA N/A

CLASS 38 YH 6 YR OLD HORSE

2:40:00 AM 1437 Cooper Oborn REVELWOOD SHOWTIME SA N/A

2:50:00 AM FINISH



Elementary 3:3 JUDGE M:  EXAM CANDIDATE

ARENA 4 Judge C:  WENDY BARKER JUDGE E:  SUE THORNLEY

CLASS 13 BRIDLE NO RIDER NAME HORSE NAME STATE AOR

9:00:00 AM 1178 Heather Currie DANSON DONNERKING SA

9:09:00 AM 205 Kristine Hancock KINNORDY RESPIGHI SA A

9:18:00 AM 4405 Kirsty Van loon LANDMARK SA A

9:27:00 AM 1012 Tracey Baker DON EURO SA

9:36:00 AM 1447 Ruth Schneeberger FRANZISKA SA

9:45:00 AM 2665 Fiona Guthrie DON DUCHOVNY SA

9:54:00 AM 1315 Linda Oleary TARRENDENE FORTE SA

10:03:00 AM 3351 Hilary Mcgregor-potter THE ALL BLACK VIC

10:12:00 AM 1485 Danielle Walliss WALZER VON WOLKEN SA A

10:21:00 AM 1395 Julia Weir HIRAANI SA A

10:30:00 AM BREAK

11:10:00 AM 1298 Lisa Ashby BELSTONE LUCILLE SA A

11:19:00 AM 1246 Vivienne Savage MARAHI TAADANCE SA A

11:28:00 AM 1118 Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F SA A

11:37:00 AM 908 Cathy Beer CHALANI AUSTER SA A

11:46:00 AM 1048 Renee Jenke BILLARA CAVALIER LAD SA A

11:55:00 AM 980 Christine Frizell HILLENDALE DONIKIAN SA A

12:04:00 PM 1021 Tracey Baker DANSON DYNAMIC SA

12:13:00 PM 1320 Lyn Jutiilane-maynard CARTMEL RISE RAFIKI SA

12:22:00 PM 1532 Ruth Schneeberger PONDEROSA STUD LIQUEUR SA

12:31:00 PM FINISH


